“Building a Better Brand”

Item # DPS8, (DPS8) Dottie Pipe Support

L.H. Dottie Company
6131 Garfield Avenue
Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000
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8 Inch Dottie Pre-Cut Pipe Support Block

Dottie Pipe Supports are a revolutionary, lightweight, and cost effective solution for rooftop pipe supports. Their unique design makes it light
enough to easily carry to the roof but strong enough to support extremely heavy loads. The Pipe Support is UV stabilized ABS/ASA
material and maintains its effectiveness and characteristics within a temperature range from -40°C (-40°F) to 100°C (212°F). The support's

dual-channel configuration accepts strut

more
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Product Specifications

Material

Size

Category Number
UPC Code

RoHS Compliant

Packaging Specifications

Standard Quantity
Master Quantity

Package Length

ABS/ASA

8in

5390

781002855316

No

8.0000 in



Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

Integrated Gasification Combined
Cycle (IGCC)

4in

3.9000 in

0.450 Ib

31162905

3063
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http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

