



L.H. Dottie Company
 6131 Garfield Avenue
 Commerce, California 90040
Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # DPS8, (DPS8) Dottie Pipe Support

8 Inch Dottie Pre-Cut Pipe Support Block

Dottie Pipe Supports are a revolutionary, lightweight, and cost effective solution for rooftop pipe supports. Their unique design makes it light enough to easily carry to the roof but strong enough to support extremely heavy loads. The Pipe Support is UV stabilized ABS/ASA material and maintains its effectiveness and characteristics within a temperature range from -40°C (-40°F) to 100°C (212°F). The support's dual-channel configuration accepts strut

[more](#)



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Material	ABS/ASA
Size	8 in
Category Number	5390
UPC Code	781002855316
RoHS Compliant	No

Packaging Specifications

Standard Quantity	1
Master Quantity	9
Package Length	8.0000 in

Package Width	4 in
Package Height	3.9000 in
Package Weight	0.450 lb
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	31162905
Integrated Gasification Combined Cycle (IGCC)	3063